	P-96
	 
	PHONE
	Pharaoh Hound Owners of the NorthEast-8/7/10
	 Starters
	 
	 
	 
	Gwin

	LRN
	Pl
	Call Name
	Registered Name
	Owner
	Score
	GRC
	NRC
	Notes

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	B-0929
	1
	Gossip
	Mielikki Windhaven's Petty Gossip JC RN SGRC4
	McCartin/Rodriguez
	20
	 
	3.0
	 

	B-1270
	2
	Mrs Peel
	Ashtoria Wild Hunt Mystery Unveiled SC GRC
	Duncan
	15
	 
	1.5
	 

	B-0977
	3
	LeMans
	Ashtoria Irishbrook Wildhunt LeMans JC
	Duncan
	13
	2.0
	0.5
	 

	B-1313
	4
	Ziva
	Mielikki Liaison Officer Ziva David
	McCartin
	12
	1.0
	 
	 

	B-1200
	5
	First
	Celeritas Bellatrix at Silkenswift GRC
	Dalzell
	12
	 
	 
	oc3

	B-1080
	6
	Reba
	Mielikki Mandolin Pahupahu JC GRC
	McCartin 
	9
	 
	 
	 

	B-0982
	7
	Padua
	Wildhunt Roman Candle GRC
	Duncan
	8
	 
	 
	 

	B-1281
	8
	Tipperary
	Zoiboyz Tipperary V Rosehill
	Dalzell
	7
	 
	 
	sc3

	B-1299
	9
	Lucius
	Maskovas Lucius Antonious At Kelmac
	Kelly
	4
	 
	 
	 

	BA-294
	1
	Rocky
	Kiroja Chicago Hood At Jaroufa SGRC4
	Ladick
	22
	 
	4.0
	 

	BA-340
	2
	Searsha
	N'Focus Santa Baby
	Sanders
	15
	4.0
	2.0
	 

	BA-321
	3
	Tutu
	Apu Pi De Deux SGRC
	Christensen
	13
	 
	1.0
	 

	BA-337
	4
	Firefly
	Kugawa's Firefly
	Roisum
	11
	2.0
	 
	 

	BA-162
	5
	Ian
	Apu the Answer SGRC4
	Christensen/Marsicano
	11
	 
	 
	 

	BA-332
	6
	Billy Ray
	Worrywort Achy Breaky Heart GRC
	Ladick/Lipford
	10
	 
	 
	oc1

	BA-341
	7
	Pilot
	Ch Eldorado's In Control At Kisa JC
	Cranmer/Byrd
	10
	1.0
	 
	 

	BA-322
	8
	Mara
	Worrywort Another Mara At Jaroufa
	Ladick
	8
	 
	 
	 

	BA-161
	9
	Cherry
	Apu Bella di Cerignola SC GRC
	Christensen
	7
	 
	 
	 

	BA-044
	10
	Laser
	Apu Sir Laserlot SC GRC
	Christensen
	4
	 
	 
	sc3

	BA-339
	11
	Jules
	Eldorado's Made You Look
	Johnson
	4
	 
	 
	DQ2

	BA-132
	12
	Joshua
	Jaroufa's Jungle Music GRC
	Ladick
	2
	 
	 
	dnf1

	IG-148
	1
	Snoopy-J
	Count Snoopy von Edison SGRC 13
	Jones
	22
	 
	2.0
	 

	IG-422
	2
	Peppe
	Giuseppe GRC
	Brake
	14
	 
	1.0
	 

	IG-212
	3
	Rocky-J
	Wynson's Sir Rockford SGRC
	Jones
	13
	 
	 
	 

	IG-152
	4
	Erin
	Celeste's Du the Irish Jig GRC CGC
	Mulcrone
	12
	 
	 
	 

	IG-221
	5
	Edison
	Marchwind Genius of Edison CGC GRC JOR
	Amicucci
	11
	 
	 
	 

	IG-206
	6
	Grifter
	Grifter SC GRC
	Amicucci
	9
	 
	 
	 

	P-165
	1
	Phaedra
	FC CharmedWons Betcha I Can SC, RN, FCh GRC
	King/Gwin
	22
	 
	2.0
	 

	P-194
	2
	Benu
	Ch Kamosets Nefetum Benu JC
	Rotondi/Keating
	14.5
	1.0
	1.0
	 

	P-171
	3
	Phoenix-G
	DC CharmedWons Born to Phly SC HIC GRC
	Gwin 
	14
	 
	 
	 

	P-183
	4
	Phuture
	CharmedWons Que-Sera-Sera
	Gwin/Rucker
	13.5
	0.5
	 
	 

	P-198
	5
	Hera
	Hallam's Gysai Hera
	Magni/Terra
	9
	 
	 
	 

	R-537
	1
	Savana
	Whispers Petal to the Metal GRC
	Odgers
	22
	 
	1.0
	 

	R-509
	2
	Teagan
	U-Ch Ch Aslan's Comin Through Cutter
	Odgers
	10
	 
	 
	sc3

	S-202
	1
	Flame
	Am/Can Ch Windstorm Shalom Afterburner, CD, JC, RN, SGRC2, ORC, CGC
	Fisher et al
	22
	 
	1.0
	 

	S-085
	2
	Missy
	DC Solari Antara Full O'Mischief, RN, SC, MC, LCX, LCM, SGRC5, SORC, CGC
	Fisher et al
	16
	 
	0.5
	 

	S-048
	3
	Fannie
	Ch Antara's Classic Dream JC GRC
	Fisher et al
	4
	 
	 
	sc2

	G-878
	1
	London
	DC Sky Hi Delivering the Goods SC
	Velaquez/Pugh
	14
	 
	 
	dnf3


